
 2023 Quartet Contest - Region #3

rev 3/20/2023

Quartet Check-in Load Photo Warm Back ON
Number Name Time Bus Room Up Stage STAGE

Welcome Emcee 4:00
MT PRISM 3:10 3:15 3:35 3:50 4:05 4:10
1 Spare Parts - Open 3:22 3:27 3:47 4:02 4:17 4:22
2 Cool Beans 3:36 3:41 4:01 4:16 4:31 4:36
3 Livestream 3:48 3:53 4:13 4:28 4:43 4:48
4 Charisma! - Open 4:00 4:05 4:25 4:40 4:55 5:00
5 By Request 4:14 4:19 4:39 4:54 5:09 5:14
6 4Frenz 4:26 4:31 4:51 5:06 5:21 5:26
7 Chicago Mix 4:38 4:43 5:03 5:18 5:33 5:38

Intermission
Golden Girl Presentation 6:20

8 Whimsy 5:40 5:45 6:05 6:20 6:35 6:40
9 Humdingers 5:52 5:57 6;17 6:32 6:47 6:52

10 Stiletto 6:04 6:09 6:29 6:44 6:59 7:04
11 On A Whim 6:16 6:21 6:41 6:56 7:11 7:16
12 PRISM - Eval Only 6:28 6:33 6:53 7:08 7:23 7:28
SS Prism N/A N/A N/A N/A 7:35 7:40

Stage Change
Winners Circle N/A N/A N/A 7:25 7:50 8:00

Intermission Intermission

Stage Change Stage Change


	Pattern

